
Survival___________________
Technology________________

¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO

Medicine__________________
Occult____________________
Persuasion_________________

¨
¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Pilot_____________________
Science___________________
Subterfuge_________________

¨
¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Integrity__________________
Leadership_________________

¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO

_______________________________          _______________________________
Name                                                    Chronicle

_______________________________          _______________________________
Player                                                    Parent

SKILLS

ATTRIBUTES
SOCIAL

Presence______
Manipulation__
Composure____

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

POWER
FINESSE

RESILIENCE

MENTAL
Intellect_____
Cunning______
Resolve_______

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

PHYSICAL
Might________
Dexterity_____
Stamina______

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

PATHS
¨
¨
¨
¨

______________________________
______________________________
______________________________
______________________________

DEEDS
¨
¨
¨

Short__________________________
Long___________________________
Band___________________________

VIRTUE
_____________OOOOO_____________

_______________________________
_______________________________

Academics_________________
Athletics__________________
Close Combat_______________

¨
¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Culture___________________
Empathy__________________
Firearms__________________

¨
¨
¨

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

temp

Bruised
Bruised

¨
¨

___________
___________

+1
+1

Bruised
Injured

¨
¨

___________
___________

+1
+2

Maimed
Taken Out

¨ ___________ +4

HEALTHLEGEND         MOMENTUM
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨oo

________________OOOOO

CALLINGS

________________OOOOO
________________OOOOO

______________________

BOONS/PURVIEWS

______________________
______________________
______________________

O
¨

O
¨

O
¨

O
¨

Movement Dice:___________
Defense Roll:____________

CONTACTS
_______________________________
_______________________________
_______________________________

BIRTHRIGHTS

¨Legendary Title:__________________

KNACKS
_______________________________
_______________________________
_______________________________
_______________________________
_______________________________

_______________________________
_______________________________
_______________________________


	name: Lisbet Martell
	player: 
	chronicle: 
	parent: Jörð the Earth Mother
	abcheck2: Off
	abcheck1: Off
	abcheck4: Off
	abcheck3: Off
	abcheck6: Off
	abcheck5: Off
	abcheck8: Off
	abcheck7: Off
	dot91: Off
	dot92: Off
	dot93: Off
	dot94: Off
	dot95: Off
	dot96: Yes
	dot97: Off
	dot98: Off
	dot99: Off
	dot100: Off
	dot101: Yes
	dot102: Yes
	dot103: Yes
	dot104: Off
	dot105: Off
	dot106: Off
	dot107: Off
	dot108: Off
	dot109: Off
	dot110: Off
	dot111: Yes
	dot112: Yes
	dot113: Yes
	dot114: Off
	dot115: Off
	dot116: Off
	dot117: Off
	dot118: Off
	dot119: Off
	dot120: Off
	dot121: Yes
	dot122: Yes
	dot123: Yes
	dot124: Yes
	dot125: Off
	dot126: Yes
	dot127: Yes
	dot128: Off
	dot129: Off
	dot130: Off
	abcheck10: Off
	abcheck9: Off
	abcheck12: Off
	abcheck11: Off
	abcheck14: Off
	abcheck13: Off
	abcheck16: Off
	abcheck15: Off
	dot131: Yes
	dot132: Yes
	dot133: Off
	dot134: Off
	dot135: Off
	dot136: Yes
	dot137: Yes
	dot138: Off
	dot139: Off
	dot140: Off
	dot141: Yes
	dot142: Yes
	dot143: Off
	dot144: Off
	dot145: Off
	dot146: Off
	dot147: Off
	dot148: Off
	dot149: Off
	dot150: Off
	dot151: Off
	dot152: Off
	dot153: Off
	dot154: Off
	dot155: Off
	dot156: Yes
	dot157: Off
	dot158: Off
	dot159: Off
	dot160: Off
	dot161: Yes
	dot162: Yes
	dot163: Yes
	dot164: Off
	dot165: Off
	dot166: Off
	dot167: Off
	dot168: Off
	dot169: Off
	dot170: Off
	dot1: Yes
	dot2: Yes
	dot3: Off
	dot4: Off
	dot5: Off
	dot11: Yes
	dot12: Yes
	dot13: Yes
	dot14: Yes
	dot15: Off
	dot21: Yes
	dot22: Yes
	dot23: Yes
	dot24: Yes
	dot25: Yes
	dot6: Yes
	dot7: Yes
	dot8: Off
	dot9: Off
	dot10: Off
	dot16: Yes
	dot17: Yes
	dot18: Off
	dot19: Off
	dot20: Off
	dot26: Yes
	dot27: Yes
	dot28: Yes
	dot29: Yes
	dot30: Off
	dot61: Yes
	dot62: Off
	dot63: Off
	dot64: Off
	dot65: Off
	dot71: Yes
	dot72: Yes
	dot73: Yes
	dot74: Off
	dot75: Off
	dot81: Yes
	dot82: Yes
	dot83: Yes
	dot84: Yes
	dot85: Yes
	abcheck18: Off
	abcheck17: Off
	abcheck20: Off
	abcheck19: Off
	abcheck21: Off
	abcheck22: Off
	abcheck24: Off
	abcheck23: Off
	dot175: Off
	dot174: Off
	dot173: Off
	dot172: Yes
	dot171: Off
	dot176: Yes
	dot177: Off
	dot178: Off
	dot179: Off
	dot180: Off
	legcheck5: Off
	legcheck6: Off
	legcheck7: Off
	legcheck8: Off
	legcheck9: Off
	legcheck10: Off
	legcheck11: Off
	legcheck12: Off
	abcheck26: Yes
	abcheck25: Off
	abcheck28: Yes
	abcheck27: Yes
	abcheck29: Yes
	skills4: 
	skills5: Caring
	skills6: 
	skills7: Morals
	skills8: 
	skills9: 
	skills10: 
	skills11: 
	skills12: 
	skills13: 
	skills14: 
	skills15: Gathering Supplies
	skills16: 
	skills2: 
	skills3: Breaking Objects
	attributes1: 
	attributes2: 
	attributes3: 
	attributes4: 
	attributes5: 
	attributes7: 
	attributes8: 
	attributes9: 
	skills1: 
	paths4: 
	paths1: Enemy of Injustice (Role)
	paths2: Guardian Spirit (Origin)
	paths3: Handmaiden of Jörð (Pantheon)
	deeds1: 
	deeds2: 
	deeds3: 
	attributes6: 
	virtue2: Audacity
	virtue1: Fatalism
	health1: 
	health2: 
	health3: 
	health4: 
	health5: 
	movement: 5
	defense: 4
	dot181: Yes
	dot182: Yes
	dot183: Off
	dot184: Off
	dot185: Off
	dot186: Yes
	dot187: Yes
	dot188: Off
	dot189: Off
	dot190: Off
	calling2: Guardian
	calling3: Primeval
	calling1: Hulder (Hero, p. 312)
	boons1: Geasa (Lay  Geis)
	boons2: Earth (Shaping Hand)
	boons3: 
	boons4: 
	legdot1: Yes
	legcheck1: Off
	legdot2: Off
	legcheck2: Off
	legdot3: Off
	legdot4: Off
	legcheck3: Off
	legcheck4: Off
	birthrights1: Dverg (Guide) ***
	birthrights2: Bergsrå or "Cave-warden" (Follower) **
	birthrights3: Golden Ring of Promise (Relic) **
	birthrights4: Warder of the Injured
	contacts1: 
	contacts2: 
	contacts3: 
	knacks1: A Purpose (Hero, p. 225)
	knacks2: A Vigil (Hero, p. 225)
	knacks3: Go Around (Hero, p. 312)
	knacks4: Land's Favor (Titanomachy, p. 155)
	knacks5: Whirling Cosmos (Titanomachy, p. 155)
	knacks6: 
	knacks7: 


